SOUTHERN CONNECTICUT STATE UNIVERSITY

Fall 2017 & Spring 2018

Part-Time Rate Schedule Per Credit

Undergraduate 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12+
Tuition 229 458 687 916 1145 1374 1603 1832 2061 2290 2519
General University Fee 310 620 930 1240 1550 1860 2170 2480 2790 3100 3410
Writing Center Fee 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 See full-
Transportation Fee 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 time rates
Registration Fee 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55
Term Total $624 $1,163 $1,702 $2,241 $2,780 $3,319 $3,858 $4,397 $4,936 $5,475 $6,014
Graduate 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9+
Tuition 378 756 1134 1512 1890 2268 2646 3024
General University Fee 304 608 912 1216 1520 1824 2128 2432 .

. ) See full-time rates
Registration Fee 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55
Term Total $737 $1,419 $2,101 $2,783 $3,465 $4,147 $4,829 $5,511
MBA/MLS/MLIS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9+
Tuition 461 922 1383 1844 2305 2766 3227 3688
General University Fee 310 620 930 1240 1550 1860 2170 2480 .

. ) See full-time rates
Registration Fee 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55
Term Total $826 $1,597 $2,368 $3,139 $3,910 $4,681 $5,452 $6,223
Doctorate 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Tuition 777 1554 2331 3108 3885 4662 5439 6216 6993 Part-time per credit rates onl
General University Fee 364 728 1092 1456 1820 2184 2548 2912 3276 P 4
Registration Fee 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55
Term Total $1,196 $2,337 $3,478 $4,619 $5,760 $6,901 $8,042 $9,183 $10,324
Educational Leadership, Ed.D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Tuition 584 1168 1752 2336 2920 3504 4088 4672 5256 Part-time per credit rates onl
General University Fee 304 608 912 1216 1520 1824 2128 2432 2736 P y
Registration Fee 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55
Term Total $943 $1,831 $2,719 $3,607 $4,495 $5,383 $6,271 $7,159 $8,047
NOTES:

1. Full-Time: Undergraduate 12+ credits/term, Graduate 9+ credit/term, Doctoral part-time per credit only.

2. Part-Time: Rates are the same for residents/non-residents and online/on-ground.

3. Other Fees: Please visit other fees for a list of other applicable fees, including but not limited to, lab fees and over-registration fees.

4. AMBA: Full-time only program and students receive the required course textbooks in class since the cost of textbooks for the program is included in the
fees. If students wish to purchase their own books, they must notify the MBA Program Director to receive a credit.



http://www.southernct.edu/studentaccounts/17-18 Other Fees.pdf
https://www.southernct.edu/academics/schools/business/programs/mba/acceleratedmba/

